
































































































Claim Number: 49875 

Members Of The Legislative Assembly 

Travel Claim Form 

MLA Name: Dykeman, Megan  RWFClaim Date: March 27, 2023 

Constituency: Langley East 

Type Of Trip: Accompanying Person Travel 

Prepared By:  

Claimant Type: Accompanying Person (CA) Claimant Name:  

Travel From: Constituency Travel To: Victoria 

Trip Details: Travel for Victoria meetings with MLA Dykeman. Please reimburse MLA 
Dykeman. 

Date Expenses 

March 27, 2023 41(km) 
Langley to helijet 

March 29, 2023 41(km) 
Helijet to Langley 

March 27, 2023 

March 27, 2023 

March 27, 2023 

March 28, 2023 

March 28, 2023 

March 29, 2023 

March 29, 2023 

Accommodation Expenses 

Airfare 

Dinner Only 

Accommodation Expenses 

Full Day Meals Per Diem Allow. 

Airfare 

Full Day Meals Per Diem Allow. 

Total Payable 

Page: 1 

Amount 

$23.37 

$23.37 

$198.00 

$255.00 

$36.00 

$198.00 

$61.00 

$435.00 

$61.00 

$1290.74 



 
 

 
Canada 

Date 

03/28/23 

03/28/23 

03/28/23 

03/28/23 

03/29/23 

Description 

Room Charge 

Destination Marketing Fee 

Provincial Room Tax 

Room GST 

Mastercard 

Room H/GST Total - 8.53 
Other H/GST Total - 0.00 

 

XXXXXXXXXXXX  

Total 

Balance 

Room 

Arrival Date 

Invoice No. 

Folio No. 

Conf. No. 

Cashier No. 

Billing Date 

AIR Number 

XX/XX 

 

03/28/23 

 

 

 

67 

03/29/23 

Debit 

169.00 

1.69 

18.78 

8.53 

198.00 

0.00 

Credit 

198.00 

198.00 



 
 

 
Canada 

Legislative Assembly 

Date 

03/27/23 

03/27/23 

03/27/23 

03/27/23 

03/28/23 

Description 

Room Charge 

Destination Marketing Fee 

Provincial Room Tax 

Room GST 

Mastercard 

Room H/GST Total - 8.53 
Other H/GST Total - 0.00 

 

XXXXXXXXXXXX  

Total 

Balance 

Room  

Arrival Date 03/27/23 

Invoice No.  

Folio No.  

Cont. No.  

Cashier No. 20 

Billing Date 03/28/23 

AIR Number 

Debit 

169.00 

1.69 

18.78 

8.53 

XX/XX 

198.00 

0.00 

Credit 

198.00 

198.00 








